N/A
IC SOURCE RINGER CONTR 28-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
148 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $15.69
10 pcs $14.417
100 pcs $12.176
500 pcs $10.832
1000 pcs $9.935
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 5V
Supplier Device Package: 28-SOIC
Series: -
Power (Watts): -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 28-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: -
Includes: DC Current Limiting, Secondary Side Voltage Mode Control
Function: Ring Generator Controller
Current - Supply: 500µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
UCC3750DW Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
UCC37325DGNRG4
IC DUAL HS PWR FET DRIVER 8MSOP
N/A
RFQ
UCC3750DWTR
IC SOURCE RINGER CTRLR 28SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC3751D
IC 1 LINE RING GEN CONTR 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC3751DG4
IC 1 LINE RING GEN CTRLR 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC37325DRG4
TI
RFQ
UCC3750N
IC SOURCE RINGER CNTRLR 28-DIP
N/A
RFQ
UCC37325PG4
IC DUAL HS PWR FET DRIVER 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
UCC3750DWTRG4
IC SOURCE RINGER CTRLR 28SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC37325DR
IC DUAL HS PWR FET DRIVER 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC37325P
IC DUAL HS PWR FET DRVR 8-DIP
N/A
RFQ
PCW1D-C24-BAB103L
POT 10K OHM 3/4W PLASTIC LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJS1K6E
POT 1.6K OHM 50W WIREWOUND LIN
Ohmite
RFQ
RLS35R
POT 35 OHM 150W WIREWOUND
LINEAR
Ohmite
RFQ
23ESB473MMF50A
POT 47K OHM 1/5W CARBON LOG
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
PTL45-19G0-104B2
POT SLIDE 100K OHM .125W 45MM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3006W-1-101LF
TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.75W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3386R-1-202LF
TRIMMER 2K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3266Y-1-101LF
TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.25W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3306P-1-504
TRIMMER 500K OHM 0.2W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
CT6ES501
TRIMMER 500 OHM 0.5W TH
Copal Electronics Inc.
RFQ